	March 2009

	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
1. Trevor

2. Vanessa

3. Tyler
	3
1. Kaiden

2. Matthew

3. Marcus
	4
Early Release

1. Brittany
	5
1. Makayla

2. Chase

3. Carly
	6
1. Brennan

2. Nicki

3. Ashley B.
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
Spring Break Week
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
Conferences

Half Day
	27

Half Day
	28

	29
	30
Conferences

AIMS Testing

Writing 

A snack and drink
	31
AIMS Testing

Reading/Math
Intelligence Games
	
	
	
	


